
June 10.TXT

�                                                                         FORM A

              SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE-FLOAT INDICES
/------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company : SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                   |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code                                    Quarter Ended :  30/06/2010    |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|Category|             Category                          |  No. of   |  % of   |
| Code   |                                               |Shares Held| Holding |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    I   | CONTROLING/STRATEGIC HOLDINGS                 |           |         |
|        |                                               |           |         |
|    A   | BASED IN INDIA                                |           |         |
|        |                                               |           |         |
|    1   | Indian Individuals/HUF & Relatives            |   1037263 |    0.23 |
|    2   | Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships   |         0 |    0.00 |
|    3   | Persons Acting in Concert                     |         0 |    0.00 |
|        | (also include Suppliers / Customers)          |           |         |
|    4   | Other Directors & Relatives                   |         0 |    0.00 |
|        | (other than in 1 above)                       |           |         |
|    5   | Employee Welfare Trusts/ESOPs (already        |         0 |    0.00 |
|        | converted into shares but locked in)          |           |         |
|    6   | Banks/Financial Institutions                  |         0 |    0.00 |
|    7   | Central / State Govt.                         |         0 |    0.00 |
|    8   | Central / State Govt. Institutions            |         0 |    0.00 |
|    9   | Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds            |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total A  |   1037263 |    0.23 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    B   | BASED OVERSEAS                                |           |         |
|        |                                               |           |         |
|   10   | Foreign Individuals (including FDI)           |         0 |    0.00 |
|        | NRI DIRECTORS                                 |           |         |
|   11   | Foreign Corporate Bodies (including FDI)      |         0 |    0.00 |
|   12   | Non Resident indians (Individual)             |         0 |    0.00 |
|   13   | Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies          |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total B  |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    C   | GDRs/ADRs/ADSs                                |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total C  |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    D   | OTHERS (Please specify here_________)         |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total D  |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    E   | ANY OTHER SHARES LOCKED-IN                    |         0 |    0.00 |
|        | (except covered above)                        |           |         |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total E  |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                       Sub Total I...........  |   1037263 |    0.23 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
�
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�                                                                         FORM A

              SHAREHOLDING PATTERN SUMMARY FOR FREE-FLOAT INDICES
/------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company : SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                   |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code                                    Quarter Ended :  30/06/2010    |
|------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|Category|             Category                          |  No. of   |  % of   |
| Code   |                                               |Shares Held| Holding |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    II  | FREE FLOAT                                    |           |         |
|        |                                               |           |         |
|    A   | BASED IN INDIA                                |           |         |
|        |                                               |           |         |
|    1   | Indian Individuals/HUF                        | 436858291 |   96.94 |
|    2   | Indian Corporate Bodies/Trusts/Partnerships   |  12701546 |    2.82 |
|    3   | Independent Directors & Relatives             |         0 |    0.00 |
|    4   | Present Employees                             |         0 |    0.00 |
|    5   | Banks/Financial Institutions                  |         0 |    0.00 |
|    6   | Central / State Govt.                         |         0 |    0.00 |
|    7   | Central / State Govt. Institutions            |         0 |    0.00 |
|    8   | Insurance Companies                           |         0 |    0.00 |
|    9   | Mutual Funds                                  |         0 |    0.00 |
|   10   | Venture Funds/Private Equity Funds            |         0 |    0.00 |
|   11   | Customers                                     |         0 |    0.00 |
|   12   | Suppliers                                     |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total A  | 449559837 |   99.76 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    B   | BASED OVERSEAS                                |           |         |
|        |                                               |           |         |
|   13   | Foreign Individuals                           |         0 |    0.00 |
|   14   | Foreign Corporate Bodies                      |         0 |    0.00 |
|   15   | Foreign Institutional Investors               |         0 |    0.00 |
|   16   | Non Resident indians (Individuals)            |     55900 |    0.01 |
|   17   | Non Resident Indian Corporate Bodies          |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total B  |     55900 |    0.01 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    C   | GDRs/ADRs/ADSs                                |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total C  |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|    D   | OTHERS (Please specify here_________)         |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Sub Total D  |         0 |    0.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                       Sub Total II..........  | 449615737 |   99.77 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|        |                                  Grand Total  | 450653000 |  100.00 |
|--------|-----------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
| BROAD SUMMARY OF HOLDINGS                              |           |         |
| Total Controlling / Strategic Holdings                 |   1037263 |    0.23 |
| Total Free-float                                       | 449615737 |   99.77 |
|--------------------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
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|                                           Grand Total  | 450653000 |  100.00 |
|--------------------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
| SUMMARY OF DOMESTIC/FOREIGN HOLDINGS                   |           |         |
| Total Domestic Holdings                                | 450597100 |   99.99 |
| Total Foreign Holding                                  |     55900 |    0.01 |
|--------------------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
|                                           Grand Total  | 450653000 |  100.00 |
|--------------------------------------------------------|-----------|---------|
�

�                                                                                                                             FORM B
                                                  CONTROLLING / STRATEGIC HOLDERS
                                      (Include every single holder and list them Categorywise)
/----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company : SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                                                                       |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code                                    Quarter Ended :  30/06/2010                                                        |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|Sl. No. | Holders Name                             | No. of Shares | % of Share |  Category Code                                  |
|        |                                          | Held          | Holding    |                                                 |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        |                                          |               |            |                                                 |
|        | Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives      |               |            |                                                 |
| 00001  | GIRISH KUMAR                             |         45000 |      0.01  | PROMOTER                                        |
| 00002  | GIRISH KUMAR AGGARWAL                    |        250000 |      0.05  | PROMOTER                                        |
| 00003  | MAHESH KUMAR JAIN                        |        400000 |      0.08  | PROMOTER                                        |
| 00004  | RAJINDER PAUL                            |         37263 |      0.00  | PROMOTER                                        |
| 00005  | SITA RAM MANGLA                          |        305000 |      0.06  | PROMOTER                                        |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        |                                          |       1037263 |      0.23  |                                                 |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        |                                          |       1037263 |      0.23  |                                                 |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
�

�                                                                                                                             FORM C
                                                         FREE-FLOAT HOLDERS
                                                DISCOLSE ONLY HOLDINGS OF 1% & ABOVE
                                                    (List holders Categorywise)
/----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company : SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                                                                       |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code                                    Quarter Ended :  30/06/2010                                                        |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|Sl. No. | Holders Name                             | No. of Shares | % of Share |  Category Code                                  |
|        |                                          | Held          | Holding    |                                                 |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        |                                          |               |            |                                                 |
|        | Indian Individuals/HUFs & Relatives      |               |            |                                                 |
| 00001  | AALYYA TRANDERS PVT LTD                  |      19000000 |      4.21  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00002  | ABHIJAH REAL ESTATE PVT LTD              |      18000000 |      3.99  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00003  | ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD                  |      18100000 |      4.01  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00004  | ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD                    |      18500000 |      4.10  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00005  | AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD          |      18500000 |      4.10  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00006  | ATUL LUNKAD                              |      15000000 |      3.32  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00007  | C&K REALTORS PVT LTD                     |      18250000 |      4.04  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |

Page 3



June 10.TXT
| 00008  | ETHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD               |      16350000 |      3.62  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00009  | GALAV FINSTOCK & INVESTMENT PVT LTD      |       6000000 |      1.33  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00010  | MAGAN MERCANTILE PVT LTD.                |      17200000 |      3.81  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00011  | NISHOTTAM TRADERS PVT LTD                |      19225000 |      4.26  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00012  | ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD          |      17500000 |      3.88  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00013  | RADFORD REAL ESTATE PVT LTD.             |      19500000 |      4.32  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00014  | ROHO REAL ESTATE PVT LTD                 |      18750000 |      4.16  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00015  | S SELVAMATHI                             |      10500000 |      2.33  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00016  | SHRINATHJI FINSTOCK PVT LTD              |      10000000 |      2.21  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00017  | SKR SUPREME ELECTRONICS & TRADING P      |      17500000 |      3.88  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00018  | SONAL STYLE PVT LTD                      |      18750000 |      4.16  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00019  | VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD            |      25000000 |      5.54  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00020  | WALTON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.             |      18500000 |      4.10  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
| 00021  | Y SIVAARUL DURAI                         |      11000000 |      2.44  | RESIDENT INDIVIDUALS                            |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        |                                          |     351125000 |     77.91  |                                                 |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
|        |                                          |     351125000 |     77.91  |                                                 |
|--------|------------------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------------------------------------|
�

�
(I)(a)      Statement showing Shareholding Pattern under Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement
/------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company          | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                                                              |
|------------------------------|--------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code                   |              |   Quarter Ended    |  30/06/2010                                                   |
\------------------------------|--------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------/

/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------------------------------------\
|Category|Category Shareholder                  |Number of   |Total number|Number of     |   Total Shareholding  | Shares pledged  |
|code    |                                      |Shareholders|of shares   |shares held in|   as a percentage of  |  or otherwise   |
|        |                                      |            |            |dematerialized| total number of shares|   encumbered    |
|        |                                      |            |            |form          |-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |                                      |            |            |              |   As a    |   As a    | Number | As a   |
|        |                                      |            |            |              |percentage |percentage |   of   | percen-|
|        |                                      |            |            |              | of (A+B)  |of (A+B+C) | shares | tage   |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
| (A)    |Shareholding of Promter and           |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |Promoter Group                        |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
| 1      |Indian                                |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |                                      |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (a)    |Individiuals / Hindu Undivided Family |         5  |    1037263 |     742263   |    0.23   |    0.23   |       0|   0.00 |
| (b)    |Central Government/                   |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
|        |State Government(s)                   |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (c)    |Bodies Corporate                      |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
| (d)    |Financial Institutions/Banks          |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
| (e)    |Any Other (Specify)                   |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |Sub Total (A)(1)                      |         5  |    1037263 |     742263   |    0.23   |    0.23   |       0|   0.00 |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
| 2      |Foreign                               |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |                                      |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (a)    |Individiuals(Non-Resident Individuals/|         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
|        |Foreign Individuals)                  |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (b)    |Bodies Corporate                      |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
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| (c)    |Institutions                          |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
| (d)    |Any Other (Specify)                   |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0|   0.00 |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |Sub Total (A)(2)                      |         0  |          0 |          0   |    0.00   |    0.00   |       0| ***.** |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |Total Shareholding of Promoter and    |         5  |    1037263 |     742263   |    0.23   |    0.23   |       0|   0.00 |
|        |Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)      |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
\--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------/
�

/------------------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company          | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                                                              |
|------------------------------|--------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code                   |              |   Quarter Ended    |  30/06/2010                                                   |
\------------------------------|--------------|--------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------/
/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------------------------------------\
|Category|Category Shareholder                  |Number of   |Total number|Number of     |   Total Shareholding  | Shares pledged  |
|code    |                                      |Shareholders|of shares   |shares held in|   as a percentage of  |  or otherwise   |
|        |                                      |            |            |dematerialized| total number of shares|   encumbered    |
|        |                                      |            |            |form          |-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |                                      |            |            |              |   As a    |   As a    | Number | As a   |
|        |                                      |            |            |              |percentage |percentage |   of   | percen-|
|        |                                      |            |            |              | of (A+B)  |of (A+B+C) | shares | tage   |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|(B)     |Public Shareholding                   |            |            |              |           |           |  N.A.  |  N.A.  |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
| 1      |Institutions                          |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |                                      |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (a)    |Mutual Funds / UTI                    |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
| (b)    |Financial Institutions / Banks        |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
| (c)    |Central Government / State            |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
|        |Government(s)                         |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (d)    |Venture Capital Funds                 |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
| (e)    |Insurance Companies                   |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
| (f)    |Foreign Institutional Investors       |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
| (g)    |Foreign Venture Capital Investors     |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
| (h)    |Any Other (Specify)                   |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |Sub Total (B)(1)                      |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |  N.A.  |  N.A.  |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
| 2      |Non-Institutions                      |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |                                      |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (a)    |Bodies Corporate                      |      151   |   12701546 |    12701546  |    2.82   |    2.82   |        |        |
| (b)    |Individuals                           |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|    (i) |Individual Shareholders holding       |     1213   |    9497647 |     7259097  |    2.11   |    2.11   |        |        |
|        |nominal share capital up to           |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |Rs. 1 lakh                            |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|    (ii)|Indicidual Shareholders holding       |      143   |  427360644 |    21631644  |   94.83   |   94.83   |        |        |
|        |nominal share capital in excess of    |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |Rs. 1 lakh                            |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
| (c)    |Any Other (Specify)                   |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |(a) N.R.I. (Repat & Non-Repat.)       |        4   |      55900 |       55900  |    0.01   |    0.01   |        |        |
|        |(b) Foriegn Corporate Bodies          |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
|        |(c) Trust                             |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |        |        |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |Sub Total (B)(2)                      |     1511   |  449615737 |    41648187  |   99.77   |   99.77   |  N.A.  |  N.A.  |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
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|        |Total Public Shareholding (B)=        |     1511   |  449615737 |    41648187  |   99.77   |   99.77   |        |        |
|        |(B)(1)+(B)(2)                         |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |TOTAL (A)+(B)                         |     1516   |  450653000 |    42390450  |  100.00   |  100.00   |  N.A.  |  N.A.  |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|(C)     |Shares held by Custodians and against |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|        |which Depository Receipts have been   |        0   |          0 |           0  |    0.00   |    0.00   |  N.A.  |  N.A.  |
|        |issued                                |            |            |              |           |           |        |        |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------|
|        |GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)               |     1516   |  450653000 |    42390450  |  100.00   |  100.00   |        |        |
\--------|--------------------------------------|------------|------------|--------------|-----------|-----------|--------|--------/
�

�
/---------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                                                             |
|---------------------|---------|--------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------|
| Scrip Code          |         |   Quarter Ended    |  30/06/2010                                                       |
\---------------------|---------|--------------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------/
            Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" 

/--------|--------------------------------------|--------------------------------|---------------------------------------\
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder               |       Total Shares             |           Shares pledged              |
|        |                                      |          held                  |            or otherwise               |
|        |                                      |                                |             encumbered                |
|        |                                      |------------|-------------------|----------|------------|---------------|
|        |                                      |Total number|Shares as a % of   | Number   |   As a     | As a % of     |
|        |                                      |of shares   |total number of    |          | percentage | grand total   |
|        |                                      |            |shares {i.e. Grand |          |            | (A)+(B)+(C)   |
|        |                                      |            |Total (A)+(B)+(C)  |          |            | of sub-clause |
|        |                                      |            |indicated in Stat- |          |            | (I)(a)        |
|        |                                      |            |ment at para (I)(a)|          |            |               |
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|----------|------------|---------------|
|     1  | MAHESH KUMAR JAIN                    |     400000 |      0.08         |         0|     0.00   |       0.00    |
|     2  | SITA RAM MANGLA                      |     305000 |      0.06         |         0|     0.00   |       0.00    |
|     3  | GIRISH KUMAR AGGARWAL                |     250000 |      0.05         |         0|     0.00   |       0.00    |
|     4  | GIRISH KUMAR                         |      45000 |      0.01         |         0|     0.00   |       0.00    |
|     5  | RAJINDER PAUL                        |      37263 |      0.00         |         0|     0.00   |       0.00    |
/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|----------|------------|---------------\
|        |TOTAL                                 |    1037263 |      0.23         |         0|     0.00   |       0.00    |
\--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|----------|------------|---------------/
�

�
/---------------------|----------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                     |
|---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------------------------|
| Scrip Code          |         |   Quarter Ended    |  30/06/2010               |
\---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------------------------/
 Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and
                holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------\
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder               |Total number|Shares as a % of   |
|        |                                      |of shares   |total number of    |
|        |                                      |            |shares {i.e. Grand |

Page 6



June 10.TXT
|        |                                      |            |Total (A)+(B)+(C)  |
|        |                                      |            |indicated in Stat- |
|        |                                      |            |ment at para (I)(a)|
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|
|     1  | VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD        |   25000000 |      5.54         |
|     2  | RADFORD REAL ESTATE PVT LTD.         |   19500000 |      4.32         |
|     3  | NISHOTTAM TRADERS PVT LTD            |   19225000 |      4.26         |
|     4  | AALYYA TRANDERS PVT LTD              |   19000000 |      4.21         |
|     5  | ROHO REAL ESTATE PVT LTD             |   18750000 |      4.16         |
|     6  | SONAL STYLE PVT LTD                  |   18750000 |      4.16         |
|     7  | WALTON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.         |   18500000 |      4.10         |
|     8  | ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD                |   18500000 |      4.10         |
|     9  | AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD      |   18500000 |      4.10         |
|    10  | C&K REALTORS PVT LTD                 |   18250000 |      4.04         |
|    11  | ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD              |   18100000 |      4.01         |
|    12  | ABHIJAH REAL ESTATE PVT LTD          |   18000000 |      3.99         |
|    13  | ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD      |   17500000 |      3.88         |
|    14  | SKR SUPREME ELECTRONICS & TRADING P  |   17500000 |      3.88         |
|    15  | MAGAN MERCANTILE PVT LTD.            |   17200000 |      3.81         |
|    16  | ETHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD           |   16350000 |      3.62         |
|    17  | ATUL LUNKAD                          |   15000000 |      3.32         |
|    18  | Y SIVAARUL DURAI                     |   11000000 |      2.44         |
|    19  | S SELVAMATHI                         |   10500000 |      2.33         |
|    20  | SHRINATHJI FINSTOCK PVT LTD          |   10000000 |      2.21         |
|    21  | GALAV FINSTOCK & INVESTMENT PVT LTD  |    6000000 |      1.33         |
/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------\
³        |TOTAL                                 |  351125000 |     77.91         |
\--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------/
�

/---------------------|----------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                     |
|---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------------------------|
| Scrip Code          |         |   Quarter Ended    |  30/06/2010               |
\---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------------------------/
                  Statement showing details of locked-in shares
/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------\
|Sr. No. |Name of the Shareholder               |Total number|Shares as a % of   |
|        |                                      |of shares   |total number of    |
|        |                                      |            |shares {i.e. Grand |
|        |                                      |            |Total (A)+(B)+(C)  |
|        |                                      |            |indicated in Stat- |
|        |                                      |            |ment at para (I)(a)|
|--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|
|     1  | VIAGGIO ENTERTAINMENT PVT LTD        |   25000000 |      5.55         |
|     2  | RADFORD REAL ESTATE PVT LTD.         |   19500000 |      4.33         |
|     3  | NISHOTTAM TRADERS PVT LTD            |   19225000 |      4.27         |
|     4  | AALYYA TRANDERS PVT LTD              |   19000000 |      4.22         |
|     5  | ROHO REAL ESTATE PVT LTD             |   18750000 |      4.16         |
|     6  | SONAL STYLE PVT LTD                  |   18750000 |      4.16         |
|     7  | WALTON CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD.         |   18500000 |      4.11         |
|     8  | ADILA TRADERS PVT LTD                |   18500000 |      4.11         |
|     9  | AMRITA BHAGWATI FINANCE PVT LTD      |   18500000 |      4.11         |
|    10  | C&K REALTORS PVT LTD                 |   18250000 |      4.05         |
|    11  | ADAMINA TRADERS PVT LTD              |   18100000 |      4.02         |
|    12  | ABHIJAH REAL ESTATE PVT LTD          |   18000000 |      3.99         |
|    13  | ORANGE MIST PRODUCTIONS PVT LTD      |   17500000 |      3.88         |
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|    14  | SKR SUPREME ELECTRONICS & TRADING P  |   17500000 |      3.88         |
|    15  | MAGAN MERCANTILE PVT LTD.            |   17200000 |      3.82         |
|    16  | ETHAN CONSTRUCTION PVT LTD           |   16350000 |      3.63         |
|    17  | ATUL LUNKAD                          |   15000000 |      3.33         |
|    18  | Y SIVAARUL DURAI                     |   11000000 |      2.44         |
|    19  | S SELVAMATHI                         |   10500000 |      2.33         |
|    20  | SHRINATHJI FINSTOCK PVT LTD          |   10000000 |      2.22         |
|    21  | GALAV FINSTOCK & INVESTMENT PVT LTD  |    6000000 |      1.33         |
|    22  | KAVIT INVESTMENT PVT LTD             |    4500000 |      1.00         |
|    23  | PACIFIC FINSTOCK PVT LTD             |    4250000 |      0.94         |
|    24  | MAGANTI JITENDRA DAS HUF             |    3625000 |      0.80         |
|    25  | VIMALCHAND K RANKA                   |    3000000 |      0.67         |
|    26  | ATREYA PETROCHEM LTD                 |    3000000 |      0.67         |
|    27  | B B SINGAL                           |    2500000 |      0.55         |
|    28  | PANNALAL HASTIMAL GULECHA            |    2500000 |      0.55         |
|    29  | GIRISH SAREEN                        |    2400000 |      0.53         |
|    30  | RITU SINGAL                          |    2300000 |      0.51         |
|    31  | SHASHIKANT MULCHAND TREVADIA         |    2250000 |      0.50         |
|    32  | GUNVANT GOPALJI TREVADIA             |    2125000 |      0.47         |
|    33  | M A SRIRANGA                         |    2000000 |      0.44         |
|    34  | M Y SUBRAMANYAM                      |    2000000 |      0.44         |
|    35  | MALA SAREEN                          |    1600000 |      0.36         |
|    36  | GHANSHYAM MOHANBHAI PATEL            |    1200000 |      0.27         |
|    37  | AMITA ARVINDBHAI PATEL               |    1150000 |      0.26         |
|    38  | RAJESH MOHANBHAI PATEL               |    1125000 |      0.25         |
|    39  | SHARDA ARVINDBHAI PATEL              |    1025000 |      0.23         |
|    40  | SWETA GHANSHYAM PATEL                |    1000000 |      0.22         |
|    41  | KAUSHIKBHAI DEVJIBHAI PATEL          |     975000 |      0.22         |
|    42  | SHARVIL AJAYSHRIDHAR                 |     950000 |      0.21         |
|    43  | RAJINDER KUMAR SINGHANIA             |     800000 |      0.18         |
|    44  | HARNEESH KAUR ARORA                  |     800000 |      0.18         |
|    45  | SUSHIL KUMAR                         |     600000 |      0.13         |
|    46  | SHIKHA GOEL                          |     400000 |      0.09         |
|    47  | ASHISH GOEL                          |     400000 |      0.09         |
|    48  | MAMAN CHAND GOEL                     |     400000 |      0.09         |
/--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------|
|        |TOTAL                                 |  400000000 |     88.79         |
\--------|--------------------------------------|------------|-------------------/
�

/---------------------|----------------------------------------------------------\
| Name of the Company | SHRI GANESH SPINNERS LIMITED - NEW E                     |
|---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------------------------|
| Scrip Code          |         |   Quarter Ended    |  30/06/2010               |
\---------------------|---------|--------------------|---------------------------/
(II)(a)            Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

/--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------\
|Sr. No. |Type of        |Number of      |Total number|Shares underlying out-    |
|        |outstatnding DR|outstanding DRs|of shares   |standing DRs as a % of    |
|        |(ADDRs, GDRs,  |               |            |total number of shares    |
|        | SDRs, etc.)   |               |            |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+   |
|        |               |               |            |(B)+(C) indicated in      |
|        |               |               |            |statement at para (I)(a)  |
|        |               |               |            |above}                    |
|--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------|
|        | NIL           | NIL           | NIL        | NIL                      |
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|--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------|
|        |TOTAL          |               |            |                          |
\--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------/

(II)(b)  Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying
             shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

/--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------\
|Sr. No. |Name of the DR |   Type of     |Number of   |Shares underlying out-    |
|        |    Holder     |outstanding DR |shares      |standing DRs as a % of    |
|        |               |(ADRs, GDRs,   |underlying  |total number of shares    |
|        |               | SDRs, etc.)   |outstanding |{i.e., GRAND TOTAL (A)+   |
|        |               |               |DRs         |(B)+(C) indicated in      |
|        |               |               |            |statement at para (I)(a)  |
|        |               |               |            |above}                    |
|--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------|
|        | NIL           |  NIL          | NIL        | NIL                      |
|--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------|
|        |TOTAL          |               |            |                          |
\--------|---------------|---------------|------------|--------------------------/
��
�
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